POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Concealed shower mixer with diverter 1/2
G-7065-LM21B-T
1 Rosette 1 |2077150
2 |Switch 1 |2258000
3 |Cover1 1 |2006760
4 Handle body 1 |5708350
5 Handle arm 1 |5708310
6 PBV Switch Body 1 |2258120
7  |Adapter Valvex 1 ]205317
8 Handle end 1 |5583760
9 Screw M5x60 2 2073500
10 | Connector 1 |5061710
11 |Plug insert Cpl 1 5029930
12 |Screw M6x25 I1SO 4026 1 9903386
13 |Screw M4x30 1 9903235
14*  |Key hex 2 with ball -long 99 1 9919058
15 |Insert 1 12077190
16 |Insertll 1 1207719
17  |Sliding washer 1 |5206370
18 |Seal 1 2077230
19  |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 1 9903028




